Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001

Examination :

June

ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222000

2107222000

2107222000

2107222026

2107222026

2007222016

2107222016

2306220004

2306220005

2306220006

2306220085

2306220086

2306220208

2306220209

InstituteName Of Student
2107222000 2306220003 220006 YANNAWAR KAVERI GANGAPRASAD

220006

220006

220006

220267

220267

220161

220161

GAIKWAD DIPALI DIGAMBAR

MACCHEWAR DNYANESHWAR BALAJIRAO

KURULEKAR VIJAY KALIDAS

HATAGALE SNEHAL ANIL

BODHANKAR GANESH LAXMANRAO

TELANG VARSHA RAJU

HATKAR KAPIL ABASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001

Examination :

June

ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

InstituteName Of Student

2107222000 2306220003 220006 YANNAWAR KAVERI GANGAPRASAD

2107222000

2107222000

2107222026

2107222026

2007222016

2107222016

2306220004 220006

2306220005 220006

2306220085 220267

2306220086 220267

2306220208 220161

2306220209 220161

GAIKWAD DIPALI DIGAMBAR

MACCHEWAR DNYANESHWAR BALAJIRAO

HATAGALE SNEHAL ANIL

BODHANKAR GANESH LAXMANRAO

TELANG VARSHA RAJU

HATKAR KAPIL ABASAHEB

Photo Signature
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Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001

Examination :

June

ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222000

2107222000

2107222000

2107222026

2107222026

2007222016

2107222016

2306220003

2306220005

2306220006

2306220085

2306220086

2306220208

2306220209

InstituteName Of Student
2107222000 2306220002 220006 ADBALWAD VISHAKHA SUDHAKAR

220006

220006

220006

220267

220267

220161

220161

YANNAWAR KAVERI GANGAPRASAD

MACCHEWAR DNYANESHWAR BALAJIRAO

KURULEKAR VIJAY KALIDAS

HATAGALE SNEHAL ANIL

BODHANKAR GANESH LAXMANRAO

TELANG VARSHA RAJU

HATKAR KAPIL ABASAHEB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001 ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222016 2306220210 220161 HALBANDGE PAVAN CHANDRKANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001 ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC
Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222016 2306220210 220161 HALBANDGE PAVAN CHANDRKANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001 ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222000 2306220007 220006 DHUTMAL TANAY HARIHAR

2107222000 2306220008 220006 MUNDHE DHANRAJ VENKATRAO

2107222000 2306220009 220006 KOTALE KOMAL DATTATRYA

2107222000 2306220010 220006 PETHKAR GOVIND PANDITRAO

2107220015 2306220012 220006 JADHAV PRASAD RTIKANT

2007222000 2306220013 220006 JOGDAND KSHITIJA JAGDISH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001 ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY & EDUCATION TECHNIQUE 40920313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107222000 2306220008 220006 MUNDHE DHANRAJ VENKATRAO

2107222000 2306220009 220006 KOTALE KOMAL DATTATRYA

2107222000 2306220010 220006 PETHKAR GOVIND PANDITRAO

2007222000 2306220013 220006 JOGDAND KSHITIJA JAGDISH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22001 ITI KANDHAR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222000 2306220008 220006 MUNDHE DHANRAJ VENKATRAO

2107222000 2306220009 220006 KOTALE KOMAL DATTATRYA

2107222000 2306220010 220006 PETHKAR GOVIND PANDITRAO

2107220015 2306220012 220006 JADHAV PRASAD RTIKANT

2007222000 2306220013 220006 JOGDAND KSHITIJA JAGDISH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201227 DENTAL ASSISTANT

Subject : INTRODUCTION TO DENTAL & BASIC DENTAL LABORATORY 20122711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222038 2306220195 220383 SHIRSE SHILPA GANGARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201227 DENTAL ASSISTANT

Subject : STUDY AND PRACTICES ON CASTING MACHINE 20122713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222038 2306220195 220383 SHIRSE SHILPA GANGARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :201227 DENTAL ASSISTANT
Subject : STUDY OF DENTAL MATERIALS 20122712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222038 2306220195 220383 SHIRSE SHILPA GANGARAM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 22/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222023

2107222023

2107222023

2107222023

2202710010

2306220041

2306220044

2306220045

2306220048

2306220051

2306220054

2306220058

2306220059

2306220060

2306220087

InstituteName Of Student
2007222022 2306220039 220225 CHALNEWAD SWATI SAKHARAM

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220235

220237

220237

220237

220271

KAPURE ABHINANDAN GANESHRAO

PAIKRAO ANJALI SANJAY

CHAVAN RAJESH PREMSING

HATKAR SIDHARTH KASHIRAM

TODE PRATIBHATAI HANMANTR

SHAIKH SAMEER NIZAMODDIN

CHAUVHAN DEEPRAJSINH

WAGHMARE VIKAS MALOJI

NIJAMI NAUMAN MAHMAD JAINODDIN

SHAIKH ASLAM SHAIKH MAHEBOOB

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107222027 2306220088 220273

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

1762200904

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2306220089

2306220090

2306220092

2306220093

2306220094

2306220110

2306220113

2306220115

2306220122

2306220126

InstituteName Of Student

220273

220273

220273

220273

220273

220284

220284

220284

220288

220288

JADHAV ROHIT YADAVRAO

SADHU CHETAN NAGORAO

MORE SUDARSHAN BAPURAO

SHINDE ANUJ LAXMAN

NILPATREWAR GOVIND GANGARAM

NARWADE GANGADHAR DEVRAO

GAUTAM PRAVIN SANJAYSINH

KADAM JAIRAM SANJAY

WAGHMARE ARUN NIVRUTTI

GAWALWAD RAMDAS MAROTI

SONTAKKE GITESH SADASHIV

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007222028

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107722202

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2306220127

2306220128

2306220131

2306220133

2306220134

2306220136

2306220137

2306220139

2306220141

2306220142

2306220143

InstituteName Of Student

220288

220292

220292

220292

220292

220292

220292

220295

220295

220295

220295

PAWAR RAHUL SITARAM

DHAVALE KAUSTUBH RAMESH

SHIRFULE PRIYANKA SHANKARRAO

SHEVATE AMOL RAMRAO

SHINDE SURESH UTTAMRAO

NIRMALE SHIVPRASAD

SAVAMCHAL SHAKTI VIJAY

SHINDE ROHIT BALU

BARDE TRISHILA GAUTAM

PANGEWAD ANANYA ANANDRAO

PANGEWAD ANUSHKA ANANDRAO

Photo Signature

<

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2007222029

2007222029

2007222029

2007222029

2203460074

2306220144

2306220145

2306220150

2306220153

2306220154

2306220156

2306220157

2306220158

2306220159

2306220160

2306220165

InstituteName Of Student

220295

220295

220295

220295

220295

220296

220296

220296

220296

220296

220346

SWAMI SHIVHAR DINKAR

METKAR SIDDHARTH SAHEBRAO

ABDUL JAHED ABDUL BASHIR

GAIKWAD ASHOK GOVINDRAO

WAGHMARE SANDEEP BAPURAO

WADJE MAROTI GANESH

TANPURE BABAN VIKRAM

DHAMAL SAVITA GULABRAO

RAJANE NILESH RAMDHAN

JADHAV ANIKET VIJAY

WAKUDKAR GANESH NILKANTH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2203460075

2203460053

2203460052

2203470058

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222203

2107222038

2306220167

2306220171

2306220172

2306220175

2306220178

2306220179

2306220180

2306220183

2306220185

2306220187

2306220188

InstituteName Of Student

220346 WAKUDKAR VAISHNAVI NILKANTHA

220346

220346

220347

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

DESHMUKH PAVAN PRAKASHRAO

POLE KUNAL KESHAVRAO

FIRANGE AKSHAY YADAVRAO

PANDURNIKAR RAAJ LAXMIKANT

POTARE SWATI NARAYANRAO

MIRASE RAVIKANT KISHAN

KHODKE KIRAN ASHOK

AMBEKAR SHASHWATI PANDIT

TARU SUPRIYANKA BHIMRAO

KAMBLE PANKAJ BALAJIRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2170722203 2306220189 220383 PANCHAL SANDEEP GOVIND

2107222038 2306220190 220383 MEMBRE MOHAN PANDIT

2007222038 2306220192 220383 DEVKAMBLE MADHUKAR BAPURAO m

2007222038 2306220193 220383 KADAM PANDURANG AYNATH g
==

2007222038 2306220194 220383 CHABHARKAR KOMAL SUDHAKAR g

2107222038 2306220196 220383 PANDURNIKAR PRIYA UTTAM

2107222040 2306220201 220408 SHAIKH FAISAL KHAYUM

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2007222023

2306220040

2306220043

2306220044

2306220045

2306220046

2306220047

2306220049

2306220050

2306220051

2306220052

InstituteName Of Student
2007222022 2306220039 220225 CHALNEWAD SWATI SAKHARAM

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220235

PAWAR SMITHA GAUTAM

KAMBLE AKASH YADAVRAO

PAIKRAO ANJALI SANJAY

CHAVAN RAJESH PREMSING

KADAM VANKAT BALAJIRAO

ATHAWALE AJINKYA GAUTAM

GAIKWAD BAJIRAO BHAGWAN

GAIKWAD VAIBHAV BHAGVAN

TODE PRATIBHATAI HANMANTR

KOTHULE SANDIP PANDITRAO

Photo

Signature

-4
i

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Photo

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

2107222023 2306220053 220235 SHAIKH NASIRODDIN GOUSODDIN

2107222023

2107222023

2107222023

2107222023

2007222023

2007222023

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2306220055

2306220058

2306220059

2306220060

2306220061

2306220062

2306220088

2306220089

2306220090

2306220091

220235

220237

220237

220237

220237

220237

220273

220273

220273

220273

JADHAYV RITESH SADASHIV

CHAUVHAN DEEPRAJSINH

WAGHMARE VIKAS MALOJI

NIJAMI NAUMAN MAHMAD JAINODDIN

HAMBARDE SANJAY DEVIDASRAO

SAVVASHE VIKAS RAMKISAN

JADHAV ROHIT YADAVRAO

SADHU CHETAN NAGORAO

MORE SUDARSHAN BAPURAO

SHETKAR PRAVIN GANGADHAR

“\V
_al

N
&

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge

Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222027

2007222027

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2007222028

2107222028

2306220093

2306220095

2306220109

2306220111

2306220114

2306220115

2306220117

2306220118

2306220119

2306220122

InstituteName Of Student
2107222027 2306220092 220273 SHINDE ANUJ LAXMAN

220273

220273

220284

220284

220284

220284

220284

220284

220284

220288

NILPATREWAR GOVIND GANGARAM

SADHU VAIBHAV NAGORAO

PUYAD DADARAO RAMDAS

KAMBLE VINOD BHIMRAO

SARODE RITIK RAOSAHEB

WAGHMARE ARUN NIVRUTTI

PURI KAILASH GOVINDRAO

PURI PANKAJ GOVINDRAO

SAKHARE HANSKUMAR DHRUPAT

GAWALWAD RAMDAS MAROTI

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007222028

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2007220295

2306220127

2306220128

2306220131

2306220134

2306220135

2306220136

2306220138

2306220143

2306220144

2306220145

2306220146

InstituteName Of Student

220288

220292

220292

220292

220292

220292

220292

220295

220295

220295

220295

PAWAR RAHUL SITARAM

DHAVALE KAUSTUBH RAMESH

SHIRFULE PRIYANKA SHANKARRAO

SHINDE SURESH UTTAMRAO

KALYANKAR RHUTOOJA SHRIRAM

NIRMALE SHIVPRASAD

SAWAMACHAL DINESH VIJAY

PANGEWAD ANUSHKA ANANDRAO

SWAMI SHIVHAR DINKAR

METKAR SIDDHARTH SAHEBRAO

RAKSHESMARE SANJAY BHAURAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007220295

2007220295

2007220295

2107222029

2007220295

2007220295

2107222029

2107222029

2007222029

2007222029

2007222029

2306220147

2306220148

2306220149

2306220150

2306220151

2306220152

2306220153

2306220154

2306220155

2306220157

2306220158

InstituteName Of Student

220295

220295

220295

220295

220295

220295

220295

220295

220295

220296

220296

KANDHARE BALAJI SADASHIV

HATKAR HARSHVARDHAN BHIMRAO

SHINDE SHAILESH DHONDIBA

ABDUL JAHED ABDUL BASHIR

AWARDE ISHWAR BALAJIRAO

SHINDE SANTOSH GOVINDRAO

GAIKWAD ASHOK GOVINDRAO

WAGHMARE SANDEEP BAPURAO

PHULARI MAHESH HARIHARRAO

TANPURE BABAN VIKRAM

DHAMAL SAVITA GULABRAO

Photo

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Signature




Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2007222029

2203460074

2203460051

2203460075

2203460050

2203460065

2203460062

2203460052

2203470075

2203470071

2306220160

2306220165

2306220166

2306220167

2306220168

2306220169

2306220170

2306220172

2306220173

2306220174

InstituteName Of Student
2007222029 2306220159 220296 RAJANE NILESH RAMDHAN

220296

220346

220346

220346

220346

220346

220346

220346

220347

220347

JADHAV ANIKET VIJAY

WAKUDKAR GANESH NILKANTH

AEKLARKAR SUCHANA RAMESH

WAKUDKAR VAISHNAVI NILKANTHA

POLE RITESH ANANDRAO

BENGAL SANTOSH ANKUSHRAO

KOLHAL PAWAN BALASAHEB

POLE KUNAL KESHAVRAO

GHULGHULE VAIBHAV RAMESHRAO

POTRE VAIINATH KISHANRAO

Signature

Photq

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 23/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222203

2107222038

2170722203

2107222038

2306220179

2306220181

2306220182

2306220183

2306220184

2306220185

2306220187

2306220188

2306220189

2306220190

InstituteName Of Student
2107222038 2306220178 220383 PANDURNIKAR RAAJ LAXMIKANT

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

POTARE SWATI NARAYANRAO

SAWALE SIDDHARTH MANIKRAO

MANTEWAD AJAY GANPATRAO

KHODKE KIRAN ASHOK

WAGHMARE SAKSHI SANJAY

AMBEKAR SHASHWATI PANDIT

TARU SUPRIYANKA BHIMRAO

KAMBLE PANKAJ BALAJIRAO

PANCHAL SANDEEP GOVIND

MEMBRE MOHAN PANDIT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007222038 2306220192 220383 DEVKAMBLE MADHUKAR BAPURAO g
T~
e i
2007222038 2306220194 220383 CHABHARKAR KOMAL SUDHAKAR F;

2107222038 2306220196 220383 PANDURNIKAR PRIYA UTTAM

2107222038 2306220197 220383 PANDURNIKAR AMIT UTTAM

2007220409 2306220202 220409 INGLE ASHOK MANIK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 24/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222022

2107222023

2107222023

2107222023

1962200957

2306220042

2306220043

2306220045

2306220047

2306220048

2306220051

2306220053

2306220055

2306220056

2306220057

InstituteName Of Student
2007222022 2306220039 220225 CHALNEWAD SWATI SAKHARAM

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220225

220235

220235

220235

220237

THAKUR AKASH RAMSINH

KAMBLE AKASH YADAVRAO

CHAVAN RAJESH PREMSING

ATHAWALE AJINKYA GAUTAM

HATKAR SIDHARTH KASHIRAM

TODE PRATIBHATAI HANMANTR

SHAIKH NASIRODDIN GOUSODDIN

JADHAV RITESH SADASHIV

SHAIKH ALTAF MAHEBUBMIYA

FAJAGE SAINATH PRALHAD

Photo Signature

o
o

|

-

—
s
&

7

[

|

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222023

2007222023

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2306220059

2306220062

2306220088

2306220089

2306220090

2306220091

2306220112

2306220113

2306220115

2306220116

InstituteName Of Student
2107222023 2306220058 220237 CHAUVHAN DEEPRAJSINH

220237

220237

220273

220273

220273

220273

220284

220284

220284

220284

WAGHMARE VIKAS MALOJI

SAVVASHE VIKAS RAMKISAN

JADHAV ROHIT YADAVRAO

SADHU CHETAN NAGORAO

MORE SUDARSHAN BAPURAO

SHETKAR PRAVIN GANGADHAR

BHOSIKAR ROHIT RAJU

KADAM JAIRAM SANJAY

WAGHMARE ARUN NIVRUTTI

GAIKWAD AVINASH ASHOKRAO

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 24/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2107222028

2007222028

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2306220117

2306220122

2306220123

2306220124

2306220125

2306220127

2306220128

2306220129

2306220130

2306220131

2306220132

InstituteName Of Student

220284

220288

220288

220288

220288

220288

220292

220292

220292

220292

220292

PURI KAILASH GOVINDRAO

GAWALWAD RAMDAS MAROTI

WADJE TUKARAM SHRIHARI

DUDHMAL RAJU VITHAL

DIPKE BHIMRAO RAMRAO

PAWAR RAHUL SITARAM

DHAVALE KAUSTUBH RAMESH

MUDHOL VISHNU SURESH

MUDHOL AJAY SURESH

SHIRFULE PRIYANKA SHANKARRAO

JADHAV VAIBHAV SUDHAKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 24/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107722202

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2306220134

2306220135

2306220136

2306220137

2306220138

2306220139

2306220140

2306220142

2306220143

2306220144

InstituteName Of Student
2107222029 2306220133 220292 SHEVATE AMOL RAMRAO

220292

220292

220292

220292

220292

220295

220295

220295

220295

220295

SHINDE SURESH UTTAMRAO

KALYANKAR RHUTOOJA SHRIRAM

NIRMALE SHIVPRASAD

SAVAMCHAL SHAKTI VIJAY

SAWAMACHAL DINESH VIJAY

SHINDE ROHIT BALU

BURKULE RUSHIKESH RATNAJI

PANGEWAD ANANYA ANANDRAO

PANGEWAD ANUSHKA ANANDRAO

SWAMI SHIVHAR DINKAR

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2107222029

2007222029

2007222029

2007222029

2007222029

2203460057

2203460074

2203460075

2306220145

2306220150

2306220153

2306220154

2306220157

2306220158

2306220159

2306220160

2306220164

2306220165

2306220167

InstituteName Of Student

220295

220295

220295

220295

220296

220296

220296

220296

220346

220346

220346

METKAR SIDDHARTH SAHEBRAO

ABDUL JAHED ABDUL BASHIR

GAIKWAD ASHOK GOVINDRAO

WAGHMARE SANDEEP BAPURAO

TANPURE BABAN VIKRAM

DHAMAL SAVITA GULABRAO

RAJANE NILESH RAMDHAN

JADHAV ANIKET VIJAY

RATHOD ASHISH PREMSING

WAKUDKAR GANESH NILKANTH

WAKUDKAR VAISHNAVI NILKANTHA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2203460053

2203460052

2203470075

2203470071

2172220383

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222038

2306220171

2306220172

2306220173

2306220174

2306220177

2306220178

2306220179

2306220181

2306220183

2306220184

2306220185

InstituteName Of Student

220346

220346

220347

220347

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

DESHMUKH PAVAN PRAKASHRAO

POLE KUNAL KESHAVRAO

GHULGHULE VAIBHAV RAMESHRAO

POTRE VAIINATH KISHANRAO

GAIKWAD SHUBHAM NARAYAN

PANDURNIKAR RAAJ LAXMIKANT

POTARE SWATI NARAYANRAO

SAWALE SIDDHARTH MANIKRAO

KHODKE KIRAN ASHOK

WAGHMARE SAKSHI SANJAY

AMBEKAR SHASHWATI PANDIT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003

Examination :

June

ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Date : 24/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222203

2107222038

2170722203

2107222038

2107222038

2007222038

2007222038

2107222038

2107222038

2107222040

2306220187

2306220188

2306220189

2306220190

2306220191

2306220192

2306220194

2306220196

2306220197

2306220201

InstituteName Of Student
2107222038 2306220186 220383 GAIKWAD MANGESH UTTAMRAO

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220383

220408

TARU SUPRIYANKA BHIMRAO

KAMBLE PANKAJ BALAJIRAO

PANCHAL SANDEEP GOVIND

MEMBRE MOHAN PANDIT

KINWAD UDDHAV DHONDIBA

DEVKAMBLE MADHUKAR BAPURAO

CHABHARKAR KOMAL SUDHAKAR

PANDURNIKAR PRIYA UTTAM

PANDURNIKAR AMIT UTTAM

SHAIKH FAISAL KHAYUM

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007220409 2306220202 220409 INGLE ASHOK MANIK

1962200181 2306220217 220274 DOLASE RAVI BABURAO

1962200183 2306220218 220274 ALANE RAHUL SUBHASHRAO

2107222029 2306220219 220295 GAIKWAD SHILA GOVINDRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL ENGINE 30620712 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phqpo_ Signature

2107222039 2306220199 220392 GHOGRE VAIBHAV RAJARAM

2107222039 2306220198 220392 BANSODE SATISH DATTATRAY
4

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : DIESEL MECHANIC 30620711 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107222039 2306220198 220392 BANSODE SATISH DATTATRAY 4

2107222039 2306220199 220392 GHOGRE VAIBHAV RAJARAM

2007222039 2306220200 220392 DAGADU RAHUL BALAJI

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22003 ITI NANDED DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 306207 DIESEL MECHANIC

Subject : WORKSHOP CALCULATION, SCIENCE AND DRAWING 30620713 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Phqpo_ Signature

2107222039 2306220198 220392 BANSODE SATISH DATTATRAY

2107222039 2306220199 220392 GHOGRE VAIBHAV RAJARAM

4

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22004 GTHSC DEGLOOR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : CARD BOARD & CARD PAPER WORK 40920311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222001 2306220014 220018 DHAVLE ROHAN DIGAMBARRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22004 GTHSC DEGLOOR DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name :409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER
Subject : EDUCATION PSYCHOLOGY & EDUCATION TECHNIQUE 40920313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222001 2306220014 220018 DHAVLE ROHAN DIGAMBARRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22004 GTHSC DEGLOOR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name : 409203 HANDCRAFT & WORK EXPERIENCE TEACHER

Subject : THEORY OF WORK EXPERIENCE 40920312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222001 2306220014 220018 DHAVLE ROHAN DIGAMBARRAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22005

Examination :

June

ITI KINVAT DIST.NANDED
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 22/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2306220015

2306220016

2306220019

2306220020

2306220021

2306220023

2306220024

2306220025

2306220027

2306220029

2306220030

InstituteName Of Student

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

ADE YOURAJ BABUSING

JADHAV SATYAJEET SUNIL

SURYAWANSHI SAI DNYANESHWAR

DHOKTE PRANAV AJAY

RAPANWAR SAURABH NAGORAO

RATHOD SHAILESH MAHADEV

DHOLE VANRAJ WAMANRAO

SIDAM AJAY DEVARAO

PURI MAYUR VISHWANATH

RATHOD PRATIK PANDURANG

CHAVAN MAHESH INDALSING

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22005 ITI KINVAT DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222019 2306220032 220199 WAGHMARE VIKRAM BHARAT

2107222019 2306220034 220199 PATIL RUKESH MANOHAR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22005

Examination :

June

ITI KINVAT DIST.NANDED

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Date : 23/06/2023

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222019

2107222019

2306220021

2306220023

2306220025

2306220027

2306220029

2306220031

2306220034

InstituteName Of Student

220156 RAPANWAR SAURABH NAGORAO

220156

220156

220156

220156

220199

220199

RATHOD SHAILESH MAHADEV

SIDAM AJAY DEVARAO

PURI MAYUR VISHWANATH

RATHOD PRATIK PANDURANG

JADHAV PRANAY PRAKASH

PATIL RUKESH MANOHAR

Photo

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22005

Examination :

June

ITI KINVAT DIST.NANDED
2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

Date : 24/06/2023

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2107222015

2306220015

2306220016

2306220017

2306220018

2306220019

2306220020

2306220021

2306220022

2306220026

2306220027

2306220028

InstituteName Of Student

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

220156

ADE YOURAJ BABUSING

JADHAV SATYAJEET SUNIL

DAWRE ADITYA ARUN

KURESHI SAHILODDIN SAMIYO

SURYAWANSHI SAI DNYANESHWAR

DHOKTE PRANAV AJAY

RAPANWAR SAURABH NAGORAO

RAPANWAR ALOK NAGORAO

JAYBHAYE GOVIND UTTAM

PURI MAYUR VISHWANATH

ADE POONAM ARJUN

Photo Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22005 ITI KINVAT DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2107222015 2306220029 220156 RATHOD PRATIK PANDURANG a
e

2107222019 2306220031 220199 JADHAV PRANAY PRAKASH

2107222019 2306220032 220199 WAGHMARE VIKRAM BHARAT

2107222019 2306220033 220199 MORE SHUBHAM KIRAN

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22006 ITI LOHA DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Signature

1962200129 2306220038 220224 BHOSLE SUCHITA DATTARAO

2107222034 2306220161 220341 GAJIEWAR YOGESH SHIVAJI

2107222034 2306220162 220341 CHAVAN RAMRAO NARAYANRAO

2007222034 2306220163 220341 JADHAV NAVDEEP APPARAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22006 ITI LOHA DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222022 2306220035 220224 PARALE NAGNATH SANJAY

1962200129 2306220038 220224 BHOSLE SUCHITA DATTARAO

2107222034 2306220161 220341 GAJIEWAR YOGESH SHIVAJI

2007222034 2306220163 220341 JADHAV NAVDEEP APPARAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22006 ITI LOHA DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222022 2306220035 220224 PARALE NAGNATH SANJAY

2107222022 2306220036 220224 KENDRE KIRAN NAGORAO

2107222022 2306220037 220224 DHUTMAL TANAY HARIHAR

1962200129 2306220038 220224 BHOSLE SUCHITA DATTARAO

2107222034 2306220161 220341 GAJIJEWAR YOGESH SHIVAJI

2007222034 2306220163 220341 JADHAV NAVDEEP APPARAO

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22007 ITI MAHUR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222024 2306220074 220247 BADAK SALUBA TUKARAM

2107222024 2306220078 220247 PENDOR PRANITA BAPURAO

2107222024 2306220081 220247 GADE MADHAV SHANTIDAS

2007222024 2306220083 220247 BURLE KAUSTUBH PRASHANT

2107222033 2306220211 220337 RATHOD RAJESH PANDURANG

2107222033 2306220212 220337 HARANE SIDDHARTH NANA

1862200922 2306220216 220337 NIRGUDE NIRANJAN ASHOK

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22007

Examination :

June

ITI MAHUR DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107222024 2306220063 220247

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2306220064

2306220065

2306220067

2306220068

2306220069

2306220071

2306220072

2306220073

2306220074

2306220075

InstituteName Of Student

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

Photo

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

JAMODKAR ASHWINI PRAKASHRAO

KHOBRAGADE DIKSHANT SANJAY

JADHAV YOGESH RAMSING

JANGALE VIKI ASHOK

ADE VIJAY DATTATRAYA

BARDE TAXASHILA DILIP

PISE SAURABH SUBHASH

MAGHADE SHAILESH BAPURAO

PENDORKAR SATYAVIJAY HARIDAS

BADAK SALUBA TUKARAM

VHANDALE SACHIN SOMKANT

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22007

Examination :

June

ITI MAHUR DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 23/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2007222024

2107222024

2107222033

2107222033

2306220077

2306220078

2306220079

2306220080

2306220081

2306220082

2306220083

2306220084

2306220211

2306220212

InstituteName Of Student
2107222024 2306220076 220247 PIMPALSHENDE SACHIN MAHADEORAO

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220247

220337

220337

KHUPASE PARAMESHWAR CHENDBAJI

PENDOR PRANITA BAPURAO

GULHANE PRATIK BABARAO

CHAVAN MAMTA DEVIDAS

GADE MADHAV SHANTIDAS

RATHOD LALIT DEORAO

BURLE KAUSTUBH PRASHANT

RATHOD RAHUL KAILAS

RATHOD RAJESH PANDURANG

HARANE SIDDHARTH NANA

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Signature

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22007 ITI MAHUR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222033 2306220213 220337 MUSALE ARTI MADHAVRAO

2107222033 2306220214 220337 SHENDE SANGHPAL PUNDLIK

=
2007222033 2306220215 220337 RATHOD GOPAL VIJAY S ‘

e
1862200922 2306220216 220337 NIRGUDE NIRANJAN ASHOK @

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22007

Examination :

June

ITI MAHUR DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 24/06/2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject :

SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222024

2107222024

2107222024

2007222024

2107222033

2107222033

1862200922

2306220074

2306220078

2306220081

2306220083

2306220211

2306220212

2306220216

InstituteName Of Student
2107222024 2306220069 220247 BARDE TAXASHILA DILIP

220247

220247

220247

220247

220337

220337

220337

BADAK SALUBA TUKARAM

PENDOR PRANITA BAPURAO

GADE MADHAV SHANTIDAS

BURLE KAUSTUBH PRASHANT

RATHOD RAJESH PANDURANG

HARANE SIDDHARTH NANA

NIRGUDE NIRANJAN ASHOK

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge

Exam Center In-Charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22008 ITI HIMAYT NAGAR DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PMTO 5 PM

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007222024 2306220204 220249 SONKAMBLE SATEJ ANIL

2107222024 2306220206 220249 JAYBHAYE DNYANESHWARI MAROTI

2107222024 2306220207 220249 JADHAV SEJAL SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22008 ITI HIMAYT NAGAR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222024 2306220205 220249 PATHAN NAVID KHAN HAMID KHAN

2107222024 2306220207 220249 JADHAV SEJAL SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22008 ITI HIMAYT NAGAR DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR

Subject : SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2007222024 2306220203 220249 SONKAMBLE AMIT ANIL

2107222024 2306220205 220249 PATHAN NAVID KHAN HAMID KHAN

2107222024 2306220207 220249 JADHAV SEJAL SUDHIR

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22010 ITI HADGAON DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201203 HEALTH WORKER

Subject : BASIC HEALTH SCIENCE & PROGRAMME 20120311 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222027 2306220105 220277 RAUT SATISH KAILASHRAO E

2107222027 2306220106 220277 JADHAV AKASH PANDURANG

-

"

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22010 ITI HADGAON DIST.NANDED

Examination : June 2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :10 AMTO 1 PM
Course Code & Name :201203 HEALTH WORKER

Subject : I.E.C & NON COMMUNICABLE DISEASES MENTAL HEALTH 20120312 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222027 2306220106 220277 JADHAV AKASH PANDURANG

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22010 ITI HADGAON DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :10 AM TO 1 PM

Course Code & Name : 201203 HEALTH WORKER
Subject : NUTRITION & R.C.H. 20120313 THEORY

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

2107222027 2306220105 220277 RAUT SATISH KAILASHRAO E

2107222027 2306220106 220277 JADHAV AKASH PANDURANG

-

"

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :
1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.

2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22010

Examination :

June

ITI HADGAON DIST.NANDED
Date : 22/06/2023

2023

Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY

Subject :

Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

2107222027

1862201257

2007222027

2306220097

2306220098

2306220099

2306220100

2306220101

2306220102

2306220103

2306220104

2306220107

InstituteName Of Student
2107222027 2306220096 220277 KORADE NIKHIL SANJAY

220277

220277

220277

220277

220277

220277

220277

220277

220277

MULE MAYUR MURLIDHAR

BHAWRE SWAPNALI VISHWANATH

SK ASIF SK DAULAT

PAIKRAO DHAMMDIP DATTRAO

BADERAO NAMRATA VINODKUMAR

PATRE SANTOSH ARJUNAPPA

ANEWAD VITHAL PRALHAD

GORE VAISHNAV RAVSAHEB

SHAH NAWAZ ALI KHALID ALI SHAH

Photo

Signature

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22010
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
ESTIMATING AND COSTING 30420212 THEORY

Subject :

ITI HADGAON DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 23/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107222027 2306220099 220277 SK ASIF SK DAULAT

2107222027

2107222027

2007222027

2007222027

2306220100 220277

2306220102 220277

2306220107 220277

2306220108 220277

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

PAIKRAO DHAMMDIP DATTRAO

PATRE SANTOSH ARJUNAPPA

SHAH NAWAZ ALI KHALID ALI SHAH

DHOTARKAR PAWAN SUBHASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai

Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22010
Examination : June
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
SURVEYING AND LEVELING 30420213 THEORY

Subject :

ITI HADGAON DIST.NANDED
2023 Date : 24/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM

Name Of Supervisor :

Enrolment No. Seat No.
2107222027 2306220099 220277 SK ASIF SK DAULAT

2107222027

2107222027

2007222027

2007222027

2306220100 220277

2306220102 220277

2306220107 220277

2306220108 220277

InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature

PAIKRAO DHAMMDIP DATTRAO

PATRE SANTOSH ARJUNAPPA

SHAH NAWAZ ALI KHALID ALI SHAH

DHOTARKAR PAWAN SUBHASH

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

Notice :

Supervisor

Exam Center In-Charge

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district
office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



Maharashtra State Board Of Vocational Examinations,Mumbai
Attendence Sheet

Center Code & Name : C22011 ITI NAYGAON DIST.NANDED
Examination : June 2023 Date : 22/06/2023 Time :2 PM TO 5 PM
Course Code & Name : 304202 CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISOR
Subject : CONSTRUCTION MATERIAL AND PRACTICES 30420211 THEORY
Name Of Supervisor :
Enrolment No. Seat No. InstituteName Of Student Photo Signature
2007222037 2306220176 220369 PAWAR MANGESH GANGADHAR m

S

ppv—

Total Present No|:| Total Absent No.|:| Total Absent No.|:|

_ Supervisor Exam Center In-Charge
Notice :

1) Student must check his course,seat no etc before sign.
2) Any Correction in student information should be immidiatly reported to concerned district

office, in prescribe format by exam center In-charge



